
8/2/2024 12:56:49 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 6-ECC FV PM EVT READY %FOREST VIEW SUMMER SCHOOL RTN

Route:6-ECC FV PM EVT READY

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:28.99 mi.

11:38 am ORIGIN MAIN BUS GARAGE

REG LOAD-5601 156TH ST SE, EVT 98208

12:05 pm STOP FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

12:29 pm STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 151st St SE [SE]

BUILDING G

12:30 pm STOP 14919 41ST AVENUE SE [E]

12:32 pm STOP 4226 148TH ST SE [S]

12:34 pm STOP 46TH AVE SE @ 149TH PL SE [NW]

12:35 pm STOP 46TH AVE SE @ 151ST PL SE [NW]

12:37 pm STOP 46TH AVE SE @ 153rd Pl SE [NW]

12:39 pm STOP 152nd St SE @ 48th Ave SE [SW]

NEAR BASKETBALL COURT

12:41 pm STOP 48TH AVE SE@149TH PL SE [E]

ACROSS FROM SL WATER DISTRICT

12:45 pm STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 153RD PL SE [NW]

12:48 pm STOP 36th Dr SE @ 156th PL SE [NW]

12:50 pm STOP 36th AVE SE @ 159th Pl SE [NW]

VERDERA

12:52 pm STOP 162ND PL@35TH DR-BY PARK [N]

12:56 pm STOP 14928 38th Dr SE- Nancy's Noahs Ark D/C [W]

12:58 pm STOP 15202 38TH DR SE [W]

SHAUGHNESSY

1:00 pm STOP 38TH DR SE @ 153rd Pl SE [W]

1:02 pm STOP 154th Pl SE @ 36TH DR SE [NE]

1:04 pm STOP 36TH DR SE @ 152nd St SE [SE]

1:07 pm STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 149TH PL SE [SE]

1:09 pm STOP MILL CREEK ELEM DRIVEWAY No Intersection [SE]

1:12 pm STOP 14630/14622/14632 35TH DR SE [W]

1:13 pm STOP 14730 35TH DR SE [W]

1:15 pm STOP 147th St SE @ 36th AVE SE [NE]

1:18 pm STOP 146th St SE @ 38TH DR SE [SW]

1:45 pm END MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2024


